In Room Dining
Night Menu

FHROWF3077 2 b PRI C A 7220 £ 5
Available from 9.30pm to 11pm



FA4 PA=a2—
THIOBRED2S PRI CIELWEATET

RIRYT VA =2 —
INT VT =A== a2—

Hi 3K
FHISF K O RIS HRE O HR B e 7 L 2

JLvvF 774 B OFEiE RXEOLWEET
FHWEORAT 4 v 7 HAKEGT 4 v 7
BETVITLIAY—FEY ¥T7—=2)—L
KEEANTEYRXT— YT IDEYVEDYE

FlixbHD

&

F—RXOEVHEbE F—H=vrFvYy FI747r—r LH
HNEFEFN* €T $7—2V—L TY=
A—=7, ¥ X

FEEHEDY) -7 7 X

AHORA =T

FHIFF KO I AR ba—%

FEEHEOY 7K TA—F—X F—H=vrFvY MHMTFLysvs

V=P —HI7X Fxv Tl EBEISLITLIAV—FV
W ORI R—a v

4R

TR 1
HENEFE LD LAY I4 2 LITET
= —mpEDEI  HEY)

FEBAATORRMECIE, F—ERE 25%EHBT 0% NS ENTHYET,

1,600
1,600
3,500
4,800
4,800
5,800

15 23,000

1,800
3,000
3,000

3,800

4,400

800
6,300

8,800



GF -

A%

FA4 P A=a—
THIOBRED2S PRI CIELWEATET

RNRYRAYVT VA= a—
ITNT VT )= A= a—

XA

2YAY—= bt=bV—2R

_vA FRHERMWES NG LEHED 7 75—V — R
ERDGEL NENRNED I YA FEY

ZAVT7TFvlL Fopr—F SAITry—JLvIyr—)

B VFA9F NV R—F— JLvFT754 FhiT 955
TTTNANTAYF Y A4 v T

TV — TNy oN— o —
E—7x574 NYX FzX—F—X b+=b BREF=Fv

EY) I NSRS
HHERUN D H E e % 1,050
R—av 1,050
v — 78T 4 2,100

FH— T
TVYRE7LYF F—AX b
NFFOXF XTI RAYYE RXY—Da VK-

Ny —F
o7 —y  FEIKEETLAO

TAT vz 75 F—Xr—% ZFffioavK—}

V,GF 7L —VK) &b+

FEBAATORRMECIE, F—ERE 25%EHBT 0% NS ENTHYET,

3,300
3,300
4,200

5,500

4,400

6,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,900



Night Menu
Available from 9.30pm to 11pm

V - Vegetarian Choice
GF - Gluten Free Choice

APPETIZER
V, GF Homemade Pickle, Seasonal Vegetable, Kotobuki Sweet Vinegar 1,600
V, GF French Fries, Salt or Kyoto Seven Spices Pepper 1,600
V, GF Seasonal Fresh Vegetable Crudite, Kyoto Miso Dip 3,500
GF Smoked Atsumi Premium Salmon, Sour Cream 4,800
GF Minakami Jamon Serrano and Salami 4,800
\ Assorted Finest Cheese, Organic Nut, Dried Fruit, Kamigamo Pure Honey 5,800
Kagawa Fresh Caviar, Sour Cream, Blini 15g 23,000
SOUP & SALAD
V, GF Kamigamo Vegetable Leaf Salad 1,800
A Soup of the Day 3,000
V, GF Seasonal Vegetable Minestrone 3,000
V, GF Kamigamo Vegetable Salad 3,800

Blue Cheese, Organic Nut, Yuzu Dressing

Caesar Salad, with a Choice of Chicken or Smoked Atsumi Salmon 4,400
Soft Boiled Kyoto Egg, Bacon

RICE

Bowl of Rice 800
Hashed Beef and Rice, Shimeji Mushroom, Kyoto Pickle 6,300
Japanese Eel Donburi Rice Bowl, Kyoto Pickle 8,800

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 25% service charge and 10% consumption tax.



GF -

v

Night Menu
Available from 9.30pm to 11pm

Vegetarian Choice
Gluten Free Choice

NOODLE

Tagliolini, Tomato Sauce

Penne, Tamba Dainagon Azuki Bean and Mushroom Ragout Sauce

Udon Noodle, Yuba Tofu Skin, Kujo Leek, Kyoto Pickle

Tagliatelle, Beef Bolognese Parmigiano-Reggiano

SANDWICH & HAMBURGER served with French Fries or Salad

Clubhouse Sandwich

Aman Kyoto Beef Hamburger
Beef Patty, Buns, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato, Miso Onion

Additional Topping
Kyoto Egg
Kyoto Bacon
Beef Patty
DESSERT
Aman Kyoto French Toast

Caramelized Banana, Berry Compote

Pancake
Seasonal Fresh Fruit, Kamigamo Pure Honey

Eierschecke Cheesecake, Seasonal Fruit Compote

V, GF Assorted Fresh Fruits

All prices are in Japanese Yen, inclusive of 25% service charge and 10% consumption tax.

1,050
1,050
2,100

3,300
3,300
4,200

5,500

4,400

6,000

3,000

3,000

3,000

3,900



