# In Room Dining Night Menu

## ナイトメニュー

午後9時半から午後11時までご注文いただけます

V - ベジタリアンメニュー

GF - グルテンフリーメニュー

# 前菜

nix		
V,GF 季節野菜の中野商店寿酢の自家製ピクルス		1,600
V, GF フレンチフライ 塩 または 長文屋の七味唐辛子		1,600
V,GF 季節野菜のスティック 白味噌ディップ		3,500
GF 渥美プレミアムラスサーモン サワークリーム		4,800
GF 水上産ハモンセラーノとサラミの盛り合わせ		4,800
V チーズの盛り合わせ オーガニックナッツ ドライフルーツ 上賀茂生はちみつ		5,800
香川産瀬戸内キャビア サワークリーム ブリニ	15g	23,000
スープ、サラダ		
V,GF 上賀茂野菜のリーフサラダ		1,800
V 本日のスープ		3,000
V,GF 季節野菜のミネストローネ		3,000
V,GF 上賀茂野菜のサラダ ブルーチーズ オーガニックナッツ 柚子ドレッシング		3,800
シーザーサラダ チキン または 渥美プレミアムラスサーモン 京都の温泉卵 ベーコン		4,400
ライス		
ご飯 1膳		800
黒毛和牛丹波しめじのハヤシライス しば漬け		6,300
三河一色産の鰻丼の意物		8,800

## ナイトメニュー

午後9時半から午後11時までご注文いただけます

V	_	ベジタ	1]	T	·/	X	_	7	_

GF - グルテンフリーメニュー

	麺類			
V	タリオリーニ トマトソース	3,300		
V	ペンネ 丹波大納言小豆と茸のラグーソース	3,300		
	湯葉弥の湯葉と九条ねぎのうどん 京漬物	4,200		
	タリアテッレ ボロネーゼ パルミジャーノレッジャーノ	5,500		
サンドイッチ ハンバーガー フレンチフライ または サラダ				
	クラブハウスサンドイッチ	4,400		
	アマン京都ビーフハンバーガー ビーフパティ バンズ チェダーチーズ トマト 味噌オニオン	6,000		
	追加トッピング			
	京都卵の目玉焼き 1,050			
	ベーコン 1,050			
	ビーフパティ 2,100			
	デザート			
V	アマン京都フレンチトースト バナナのキャラメリゼ ベリーのコンポート	3,000		
V	パンケーキ 季節のフルーツ 上賀茂産生はちみつ	3,000		
V	アイアシェッケチーズケーキ 季節のコンポート	3,000		
V, GI	F フルーツ盛り合わせ	3,900		

# Night Menu

Available from 9.30pm to 11pm

V - Vegetarian Choice

**GF** - Gluten Free Choice

#### **APPETIZER**

V, GF	Homemade Pickle, Seasonal Vegetable, Kotobuki Sweet Vinegar		1,600
V, GF	French Fries, Salt or Kyoto Seven Spices Pepper		1,600
V, GF	Seasonal Fresh Vegetable Crudité, Kyoto <i>Miso</i> Dip		3,500
GF	Smoked Atsumi Premium Salmon, Sour Cream		4,800
GF	Minakami Jamon Serrano and Salami		4,800
V	Assorted Finest Cheese, Organic Nut, Dried Fruit, Kamigamo Pure Honey		5,800
	Kagawa Fresh Caviar, Sour Cream, Blini	15g	23,000
	SOUP & SALAD		
V, GF	Kamigamo Vegetable Leaf Salad		1,800
V	Soup of the Day		3,000
V, GF	Seasonal Vegetable Minestrone		3,000
V, GF	Kamigamo Vegetable Salad Blue Cheese, Organic Nut, <i>Yuzu</i> Dressing		3,800
	Caesar Salad, with a Choice of Chicken or Smoked Atsumi Salmon Soft Boiled Kyoto Egg, Bacon		4,400
	RICE		
	Bowl of Rice		800
	Hashed Beef and Rice, Shimeji Mushroom, Kyoto Pickle		6,300
	Japanese Eel <i>Donburi</i> Rice Bowl, Kyoto Pickle		8,800

# Night Menu

Available from 9.30pm to 11pm

V - Vegetarian Choice **GF** - Gluten Free Choice

	NOODLE				
V	Tagliolini, Tomato Sauce				
V	Penne, Tamba Dainagon Azuki Bean and Mushroom Rago	out Sauce	3,300		
	Udon Noodle, Yuba Tofu Skin, Kujo Leek, Kyoto Pickle		4,200		
	Tagliatelle, Beef Bolognese Parmigiano-Reggiano		5,500		
	SANDWICH & HAMBURGER served with French Fries or Salad				
	Clubhouse Sandwich				
	Aman Kyoto Beef Hamburger Beef Patty, Buns, Cheddar Cheese, Tomato, <i>Miso</i> Onion				
Additional Topping					
	Kyoto Egg	1,050			
	Kyoto Bacon Beef Patty	1,050 2,100			
	Deel Fatty	2,100			
	DESSERT				
V	Aman Kyoto French Toast Caramelized Banana, Berry Compote		3,000		
V	Pancake Seasonal Fresh Fruit, Kamigamo Pure Honey		3,000		
V	Eierschecke Cheesecake, Seasonal Fruit Compote		3,000		
V, Gl	V, GF Assorted Fresh Fruits				